WF10X/20mm Seidentopf Binocular Digital Microscope A31.2601 With
Mechanical Stage
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A31.2601
1 pc

6V20W Halogen Lamp With Brightness Control (85V-265V)
Items A31.2601 Digital Biological Microscope Specification 3.2M 5.0M Cata. No.
Digital Camera
3.2M Pixels, 1/2"CMOS, USB 2.0 ● � �
5.0M Pixels, 1/2"CMOS, USB 2.0 � ● �
Head Seidentopf Binocular Head , Inclinded 30°, 360° Rotatable, Interpupillary Distance 50-75mm
Eyepiece
WF10x/18mm ○○ ○○ A51.2602-1018
WF10X/20mm (High Eyepoint) ●● ●● A51.2602-1020
Nosepiece
Quadruple, Backward ● ● A54.2610-N734
Quintuple, Backward ○ ○ A54.2610-N735
Infinity E-Plan
Objective
EPLAN 4x/0.10,W.D.=12.1mm ● ● A52.2605-4
EPLAN 10x/0.25,W.D.=4.14mm ● ● A52.2605-10
EPLAN 20x/0.4 ○ ○ A52.2605-20
EPLAN 40x/0.65(S),W.D.=0.58mm ● ● A52.2605-40
EPLAN 100x/1.25(S, Oil),W.D.=0.19mm ● ● A52.2605-100
Infinity Plan
Objectives
PLAN 2.5x/0.07,W.D.=8.47mm ○ ○ A52.2606-2.5
PLAN 4X/0.10.W.D.=12.1mm ○ ○ A52.2606-4
PLAN 10X/0.25.W.D.=4.64mm ○ ○ A52.2606-10
PLAN 20X/0.40(S).W.D.=2.41mm ○ ○ A52.2606-20
PLAN 40X/0.66(S).W.D.=0.65mm ○ ○ A52.2606-40
PLAN 60X/0.80(S).W.D.=0.33mm ○ ○ A52.2606-60
PLAN 100X/1.25(S,Oil).W.D.=0.12mm ○ ○ A52.2606-100
PLAN 100X/1.15(S,Water).W.D.=0.19mm ○ ○ A52.2606-100W
Working Stage
Mechanical Stage Size: 145 mm×140mm, Travel: 76mmX52mm, Scale:
0.1mm, Double Slide Holder
● ● A54.2601-S04